
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
77 

1 
71 
55 
94 
51 
88 
22 

Nome 
Theo Manna 
Ramiro Gandola 
Seba Salom 
Mauro Passarino 
Matthieu Lussiana 
Agustin Donatti 
Eduardo Burr 
Diego Hilel 

Classe 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
1000 EVO 

Moto 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Melhor Tempo 
1:22.799 
1:23.004 
1:23.380 
1:23.555 
1:23.794 
1:23.932 
1:24.064 
1:27.156 

na volta. 
3 
2 
6 
2 
2 
3 
6 
2 

Diff 

0.205 
0.581 
0.756 
0.995 
1.133 
1.265 
4.357 

Espaço 

0.205 
0.376 
0.175 
0.239 
0.138 
0.132 
3.092 

Voltas 
4 
4 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Total Tempo 
6:58.774 
6:11.840 
9:09.015 

11:34.459 
9:01.724 

11:07.116 
9:02.418 
8:34.758 

T o t a l  T .  

 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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6ª Etapa Camp. Brasileiro Motovelocidade 

GP1000 

Superpole GP1000 

Qualificação (10:00 Tempo) in iciado em 12:22:00 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 Km 
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